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
a gazebo, there is access o house from garage - all this on a 60' lot,
walking distance of conservation area. $209,500.

Enjoy displaying your exquisite taste when entertaining in this 3895 sq. it
Fembrook home, located on 60" lot wiprestigious address! Sep. lividin.
rms, mn fir. fam m., w/o to custom deck and pool, 4 spacious bdmms, 5th
bdrm on mn fir., 3 ens. baths, nanny suite & much much mare! Absolutely}
fabulous! $374,900. |
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JUST MOVE IN
Book an appointment with me and ['ll show you this lovely

spacious 3 bedroom home in Georgetown South built by
Fernbrook 2 years ago on a 40 foot lot!

Approx. 3000+ sq. ft. Fembrook flagstone model on quiet street, backing
onto park. Sep. liv/dining rooms, 4 spacious bdrms., kilchen w/centre
island, w/o 1o deck. Open staircase to prof. finished lower level wigas fire-
place, guest bdrm., quality Berber carpel. Sunken mn. fir. fam. rm wigas
FP overlooks backyard & fabulous Solda heated inground pool for sum-
mer fun! Fabulous home, fabulous offering at $349,900!

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP

Lovingly cared for Cambridge, 2 storey, close to schools & shopping.
Kitchen upgraded with B/ dishwasher, CAC for summer comfort, 4 large
bdrms wilots of closets, master bdrm wiwalk-in closet & 2 pc. ens.
Gleaming hardwood firs in LR/DR & kit. Huge backyard wipatio, walk-
ways, access from house to garage. Great family home! $229 000,

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!

This lovely home is Fembrook built, over 1700 $q. ft. open concept
design. 3 good size bedrooms, master has ensuite with whiripool bath &
deep w/i closel. Main floor family room has gas fireplace, super white
kitchen, widouble pantry, ceramics, b/i dishwasher & w/o to privale deep
fenced lot. The piece de resistance? 2nd fir laundry & CAC for summer
comfort! Asking $204.900.

»239,900
Walk to Georgetown South schools, approx. 2000 sq. ft. home
loaded with upgrades and professionally finished bsmt. Wide

backyard and great quiet street. Huge kitchen, C/Air, lots of
bedrooms and bathrooms with a jacuzzi!




